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Start : 11:35, End : 12:15

1 PUFFE Julian GER Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 1 SBK1000 BMW S 1000 RR 18 - - 18
2 MIKHALCHIK Ilya UKR Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 2 SBK1000 BMW S 1000 RR 17 0.538 0.538 20
3 NIGON Erwan FRA 3 SBK1000 Kawasaki ZX10-R 14 1.030 0.492 15
4 FINSTERBUSCH Toni GER 4 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 14 1.076 0.046 16
5 SCHMITTER Dominic SUI 5 SBK1000 Yamaha R1-M 12 1.089 0.013 12
6 BIJSTERBOSCH Pepijn NED 6 SBK1000 BMW S 1000 RR 18 1.192 0.103 19
7 MOSER Marc GER 7 SBK1000 Yamaha R1-M 16 1.290 0.098 17
8 BOS Bobby NED 8 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 19 1.332 0.042 20
9 BRINK Ricardo NED 9 SBK1000 Yamaha R1-M 10 1.700 0.368 15

10 POLITA Alessandro ITA 10 SBK1000 Honda CBR 1000 RR 12 1.757 0.057 19
11 KARTHEININGER Daniel GER 11 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 18 2.312 0.555 22
12 WEIHE Maximilian GER 12 SBK1000 Yamaha R1-M 17 2.652 0.340 18
13 MOHR Jan AUT BCC Racing Team 13 SBK1000 BMW S 1000 RR 16 3.146 0.494 20
14 LANGSTÄDTLER Leon GER MPB Racing 14 SBK1000 Yamaha R1-M 17 4.303 1.157 18
15 HEIDE Sarah GER Team Suzuki Laux ADAC-Sachsen 15 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 7 5.152 0.849 16
16 NEUMANN Marc GER 16 SBK1000 BMW S 1000 RR 15 5.388 0.236 18
17 STUPPI Björn GER 17 SBK1000 BMW S 1000 RR 11 6.273 0.885 13
18 LODGE Jonathan GBR 18 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 13 6.352 0.079 15
19 SIEDER Kevin AUT 19 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 5 6.361 0.009 5
20 STADTMÜLLER Tim GER JR-Racingteam 20 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 16 7.248 0.887 19
21 GENGELBACH Philipp GER 21 SBK1000 Suzuki GSX-R1000 3 7.540 0.292 7
22 EBY Tim GER EGS Moto Racing 22 SBK1000 BMW S 1000 RR 8 8.062 0.522 11
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